
Analysis of Call for Service Reports Released in Response to  
No Bus Cuts Denton Open Records Requests 

 

Agency 
Open Records 
Request Reference 
Number(s) 

Time Period 
Number 
of Calls for 
Service 

Types of Call for Service (#, if multiple) 
using agency terms 

Frequency of 
Calls for Service 

Denton 
Police 
Department 

R001927-121621 
R001766-111321 

9/7/2021 - 
11/13/2021 
(68 days) 

7 

MOTOR VEHICLE ACC - NO INJURY (3) 
TRAFFIC STOP (2) 
MOTOR VEHICLE ACC W/INJURIES 
MOTOR VEHICLE ACC HIT & RUN 

1 per 9.7 days 

UNT Police 
Department 

N/A (no number 
assigned) 

9/7/2021 - 
11/13/2021 
(68 days) 

1 
VEHICLE CHECK 1 per 68 days 

Highland 
Village Police 
Department 

P000602-121621 
P000545-111321 

9/7/2021 - 
11/13/2021 
(68 days) 

2 
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - NO INJURY 
VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP 

1 per 34 days 

Lewisville 
Police 
Department 

P046530-121621 
P046122-111321 

11/3/2021 – 
12/24/2021 
(52 days) 9 

Minor Crash (4) 
Traffic Stop (2) 
Disturbance 
Suspicious Circumstance 
Disabled Motor Vehicle 

1 per 5.8 days 

Denton 
County 
Sheriff 

S007005-121621 9/7/2021 - 
11/13/2021 
(68 days) 

1 
Traffic Collision 1 per 68 days 

  Total: 20   

 
 
 
 


