

**Analysis of Call for Service Reports Released in Response to
No Bus Cuts Denton Open Records Requests**

Agency	Open Records Request Reference Number(s)	Time Period	Number of Calls for Service	Types of Call for Service (#, if multiple) using agency terms	Frequency of Calls for Service
Denton Police Department	R001927-121621 R001766-111321	9/7/2021 - 11/13/2021 (68 days)	7	MOTOR VEHICLE ACC - NO INJURY (3) TRAFFIC STOP (2) MOTOR VEHICLE ACC W/INJURIES MOTOR VEHICLE ACC HIT & RUN	1 per 9.7 days
UNT Police Department	N/A (no number assigned)	9/7/2021 - 11/13/2021 (68 days)	1	VEHICLE CHECK	1 per 68 days
Highland Village Police Department	P000602-121621 P000545-111321	9/7/2021 - 11/13/2021 (68 days)	2	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - NO INJURY VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP	1 per 34 days
Lewisville Police Department	P046530-121621 P046122-111321	11/3/2021 – 12/24/2021 (52 days)	9	Minor Crash (4) Traffic Stop (2) Disturbance Suspicious Circumstance Disabled Motor Vehicle	1 per 5.8 days
Denton County Sheriff	S007005-121621	9/7/2021 - 11/13/2021 (68 days)	1	Traffic Collision	1 per 68 days
		Total:	20		